Date

2020-01-13

2020-05-15
2020-10-29
2021-04-01
2021-12-10
2022-05-05
2023-01-06
2023-05-26
2023-10-20

2023-12-05

2024-05-08
2024-08-23
2024-09-02

Mileage Description

1735

5525

12514
16740
23391
29090
45697
52945
62569

65755

74269
80089
81000

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

APK zonder beurt
Koplamp unit
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Draagarm

som van de kosten



